Winkelpassantentellingen
Nederland, Belgié en Europa

Belgié

Woonplaats
Aalst
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Brugge
Brussel
Brussel
Brussel
Charleroi
Dendermonde
Elsene
Geel

Genk

Gent

Gent
Hasselt
Knokke
Kortrijk
Kortrijk

La Louviére
Leuven
Leuven
Liege

Liege

Lier

Louvain la Neuve

Mechelen
Mons

Mons
Namen
Oostende
Roeselare
Sint Niklaas
Sint Niklaas
Sint Truiden
Tongeren
Tournai
Turnhout
Verviers
Wavre

Wijnegem

Winkelgebied
Centrum
Abdijstraat
Centrum Keyserlei
Centrum Midden
Centrum Oost
Centrum West
Centrum
Centrum Midden
Centrum Noord
Centrum Zuid
Centre

Centrum

Gulden Vlieslaan
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum Noord
Centrum Zuid
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum Oost
Centrum West
Centre

Centrum Oost
Centrum West
Centrum Noord
Centrum Zuid
Centrum

Centre

Centrum

Centre

Les Grands Prés
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Waasland Shopping
Centrum
Centrum

Centre

Centrum

Centre

Centre
Wijnegem Shopping

KEN OVER HET VERANDERENDE WINKELLANDSCHAP

Jaar
2017
2013
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2010
2014
2016
2013
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2014
2017
2013
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2013
2017
2015
2015
2016



Winkelpassantentellingen
Nederland, Belgié en Europa

Nederland

Woonplaats
Alkmaar
Alkmaar
Almelo
Almere
Almere
Almere
Almere
Alphen aan den Rijn
Amersfoort
Amstelveen
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam Zuidoost
Amsterdam Zuidoost
Apeldoorn
Arnhem
Arnhem
Assen
Barneveld
Bergen op Zoom
Best
Beverwijk
Breda

Breda
Bussum
Coevorden
Delft

Delft

Den Helder
Deventer
Doetinchem
Dordrecht
Drachten

Ede GLD
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Emmen

Winkelgebied
Centrum Oost
Centrum West
Centrum
Buiten
Centrum Noord
Centrum Zuid
Haven
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
BoventY

Centrum 9 Straatjes

Centrum Haarlemmerstraat

Centrum Kalverstraat
Centrum Leidsestraat

Centrum Nieuwendijk

PC Hooftstraat-Van Baerlestr

Arena Boulevard
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum Noord
Centrum Zuid
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum Oost
Centrum West
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum Noord
Centrum Zuid
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum Oost
Centrum West
Woensel
Centrum
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Locatls®

Jaar
2018
2018
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2018
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2017
2018
2018
2018
2016
2017
2017
2014
2017
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016



KEN OVER HET VERANDERENDE WINKELLANDSCHAP

Winkelpassantentellingen
Nederland, Belgié en Europa

Nederland

Woonplaats Winkelgebied Jaar
Enschede Centrum Oost 2017
Enschede Centrum West 2017
Etten Leur Centrum 2016
Geleen Centrum 2018
Goes Centrum 2017
Gorinchem Centrum 2017
Gouda Centrum 2016
Groningen Centrum Oost 2017
Groningen Centrum West 2017
Groningen Paddepoel 2017
Haarlem Centrum Noord 2018
Haarlem Centrum Zuid 2018
Haarlem Schalkwijk 2018
Hardenberg Centrum 2017
Harderwijk Centrum 2017
Heerenveen Centrum 2017
Heerhugowaard Centrum 2017
Heerlen Centrum 2017
Hellevoetsluis Centrum 2017
Helmond Centrum 2017
Hengelo OV Centrum 2018
Hillegom Centrum 2016
Hilversum Centrum 2017
Hoofddorp Centrum 2017
Hoogeveen Centrum 2017
Hoogvliet RT Centrum 2017
Hoorn NH Centrum 2018
Horst Centrum 2015
Houten Centrum 2016
|Jsselstein UT Centrum 2017
Kampen Centrum 2018
Kerkrade Centrum 2016
Leeuwarden Centrum 2016
Leiden Centrum 2017
Leidschendam Centrum 2018
Lelystad Batavia Stad 2017
Lelystad Centrum 2017
Lisse Centrum 2017
Maarssen Centrum 2017
Maastricht Centrum Noord 2018
Maastricht Centrum Wyck 2018
Maastricht Centrum Zuid 2018

Meppel Centrum 2017



KEN OVER HET VERANDERENDE WINKELLANDSCHAP

Winkelpassantentellingen Locat/s®
Nederland, Belgié en Europa

Nederland

Woonplaats Winkelgebied Jaar
Middelburg Centrum 2017
Naaldwijk Centrum 2014
Nieuw Vennep Centrum 2016
Nieuwegein Centrum 2016
Nijmegen Centrum Oost 2016
Nijmegen Centrum West 2016
Oldenzaal Centrum 2016
Oosterhout NB Centrum 2017
Oss Centrum 2018
Oud Beijerland Centrum 2016
Papendrecht Centrum 2016
Purmerend Centrum 2015
Ridderkerk Centrum 2017
Rijswijk ZH Centrum 2017
Roermond Centrum 2017
Roermond Designer Outletcenter 2018
Roosendaal Centrum 2018
Rotterdam Centrum Oost 2017
Rotterdam Centrum West 2017
Rotterdam Megastores & Woonmall 2016
Rotterdam Shopping Center 2016
Rotterdam Zuidplein 2017
s Gravenhage Centrum Noordoost 2018
s Gravenhage Centrum West 2018
s Gravenhage Centrum Zuid 2018
s Gravenhage Megastores 2016
s Hertogenbosch Centrum Noord 2018
s Hertogenbosch Centrum Zuid 2018
Schagen Centrum 2016
Schiedam Centrum 2018
Sittard Centrum 2018
Sneek Centrum 2016
Soest Centrum 2017
Spijkenisse Centrum 2018
Terneuzen Centrum 2017
Tiel Centrum 2017
Tilburg Centrum Oost 2017
Tilburg Centrum West 2017
Uden Centrum 2017
Utrecht Centrum Oost 2017
Utrecht Centrum West 2017
Utrecht Overvecht 2018

Valkenswaard Centrum 2017



Winkelpassantentellingen

Nederland, Belgié en Europa

Nederland

Woonplaats
Veendam
Veenendaal
Venlo

Venlo
Venray
Vlaardingen
Vlissingen
Waalwijk
Wageningen
Weert
Wijchen
Winschoten
Winterswijk
Woerden
Zaandam
Zeist
Zoetermeer
Zutphen
Zwolle

Winkelgebied
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum Oost
Centrum West
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum
Centrum

Centrum

IATABANKEN OVER HET VERANDERENDE WINKELLANDSCHAP

Locatls®

Jaar
2016
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2018
2018



Winkelpassantentellingen
Nederland, Belgié en Europa

Spanje

Woonplaats
A Coruiia
Alicante
Barcelona
Bilbao

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid
Malaga
Murcia

Palma de Mallorca
San Sebastian
Santander
Sevilla
Valencia
Zaragoza

Winkelgebied

A Corufia (Centro)
Alicante (Centro)
Barcelona (Centro)
Bilbao (Centro)

Madrid (Centro)

Madrid (Orense)
Madrid (Princessa)
Madrid (Salamanca)
Malaga (Centro)
Murcia (Centro)

Palma de Mallorca (Centro)
San Sebastian (Centro)
Santander (Centro)
Sevilla (Centro)
Valencia (Centro)
Zaragoza (Centro)

IATABANKEN OVER HET VERANDERENDE WINKELLANDSCHAP

Locatls®

Jaar
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017



KEN OVER HET VERANDERENDE WINKELLANDSCHAP

Winkelpassantentellingen Locat/s®
Nederland, Belgié en Europa

Europa

Woonplaats Winkelgebied Jaar
Berlin Berlin (Kurfirstendam) 2016
Berlin Berlin (Ost) 2016
Dusseldorf Dusseldorf (Zentrum) 2016
Frankfurt am Main Zentrum 2016
Glasgow Glasgow (Center) 2016
Hamburg Hamburg (Zentrum) 2016
Kgbenhavn Kgbenhavn (Center) 2016
Koéln KoIn (Zentrum) 2016
London Covent Garden 2016
London London (Kensington High Street) 2016
London London (Knightsbridge) 2016
London London (West End) 2016
Luxembourg Luxembourg (Centre) 2017
Milano Milano (Centro) 2016
Munchen Minchen (Zentrum) 2016
Paris Paris (Blvd. Haussmann) 2016
Paris Paris (Blvd. St. Germain) 2016
Paris Paris (Champs Elysee) 2016
Paris Paris (Rue de Rivoli) 2016
Stockholm Stockholm (Zentrum) 2016
Stuttgart Stittgart (Zentrum) 2016
Wien Wien (Mariahilferstrasse) 2016
Wien Wien (Zentrum) 2016

Zurich Zurich (Zentrum) 2016



